
Chieve 01 11 20 Femminile - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. 17:35.626
Tempo gara

1 1:55.319 15:37:41.565

2 1:55.605 15:39:37.170

3 1:54.767 15:41:31.937

4 1:56.668 15:43:28.605

5 1:56.474 15:45:25.079

6 1:57.196 15:47:22.275

7 1:57.735 15:49:20.010

8 2:00.145 15:51:20.155

9 2:01.717 15:53:21.872

 Po. 2 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 11.425
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.139 15:37:43.385

2 1:57.198 15:39:40.583

3 1:57.713 15:41:38.296

4 1:57.950 15:43:36.246

5 1:57.577 15:45:33.823

6 1:58.185 15:47:32.008

7 2:00.026 15:49:32.034

8 1:59.984 15:51:32.018

9 2:01.279 15:53:33.297

 Po. 3 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 34.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.069 15:37:49.315

2 1:58.743 15:39:48.058

3 1:59.632 15:41:47.690

4 2:00.279 15:43:47.969

5 2:01.441 15:45:49.410

6 2:00.426 15:47:49.836

7 2:02.159 15:49:51.995

8 2:01.584 15:51:53.579

9 2:03.199 15:53:56.778

 Po. 4 - # 412 STILO M. + 46.711
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.912 15:37:44.158

2 1:57.911 15:39:42.069

3 1:57.765 15:41:39.834

4 1:57.841 15:43:37.675

5 2:19.640 15:45:57.315

6 2:01.505 15:47:58.820

7 2:03.744 15:50:02.564

8 2:04.053 15:52:06.617

9 2:01.966 15:54:08.583

 Po. 5 - # 282 CURINO S. + 47.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.621 15:37:50.867

2 2:01.243 15:39:52.110

3 2:01.800 15:41:53.910

4 2:01.173 15:43:55.083

5 2:03.462 15:45:58.545

6 2:02.867 15:48:01.412

7 2:03.219 15:50:04.631

8 2:02.594 15:52:07.225

9 2:02.248 15:54:09.473

 Po. 6 - # 24 ZERBIN V. + 48.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.408 15:37:51.654

2 2:01.411 15:39:53.065

3 2:01.680 15:41:54.745

4 2:01.974 15:43:56.719

5 2:02.985 15:45:59.704

6 2:03.077 15:48:02.781

7 2:02.476 15:50:05.257

8 2:02.700 15:52:07.957

9 2:02.475 15:54:10.432

 Po. 7 - # 122 CAVARERO C. + 1:05.239
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.662 15:37:55.908

2 2:04.269 15:40:00.177

3 2:02.783 15:42:02.960

4 2:02.420 15:44:05.380

5 2:01.823 15:46:07.203

6 2:01.330 15:48:08.533

7 2:03.402 15:50:11.935

8 2:04.711 15:52:16.646

9 2:10.465 15:54:27.111

 Po. 8 - # 812 COSENZA A. + 1:06.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.849 15:37:50.095

2 2:06.190 15:39:56.285

3 2:03.972 15:42:00.257

4 2:03.700 15:44:03.957

5 2:03.111 15:46:07.068

6 2:05.746 15:48:12.814

7 2:05.787 15:50:18.601

8 2:06.456 15:52:25.057

9 2:03.185 15:54:28.242

 Po. 9 - # 949 BAGGI C. + 1:33.433
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.162 15:37:53.408

2 2:05.118 15:39:58.526

3 2:05.044 15:42:03.570

4 2:06.857 15:44:10.427

5 2:07.646 15:46:18.073

6 2:08.972 15:48:27.045

7 2:08.147 15:50:35.192

8 2:09.586 15:52:44.778

9 2:10.527 15:54:55.305

 Po. 10 - # 105 GHEZZI M. + 1:43.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.227 15:37:55.473

2 2:07.519 15:40:02.992

3 2:08.770 15:42:11.762

4 2:07.962 15:44:19.724

5 2:07.686 15:46:27.410

6 2:08.518 15:48:35.928

7 2:09.861 15:50:45.789

8 2:08.511 15:52:54.300

9 2:11.497 15:55:05.797

Fastest lap: 1:54.767 
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